1
Education
Essentials
2024
0845 8721750
2
Conforms to BSEN1729 Part 1 & 2

SBM
CGF
A
GR
Call today for a fast free
quote: 0845 8721750
14
Teacher Furniture
Code
CORE8060DU (w) 800 x (d) 600 x (h) 730
CORE1260DU (w) 1200 x (d) 600 x (h) 730
CORE1460DU (w) 1400 x (d) 600 x (h) 730
CORE1660DU (w) 1600 x (d) 600 x (h) 730
CORE1860DU (w) 1800 x (d) 600 x (h) 730
CORE8080DU (w) 800 x (d) 800 x (h) 730
CORE1280DU (w) 1200 x (d) 800 x (h) 730
CORE1480DU (w) 1400 x (d) 800 x (h) 730
CORE1680DU (w) 1600 x (d) 800 x (h) 730
CORE1880DU (w) 1800 x (d) 800 x (h) 730
Code
TCSDDC1000 2 shelves included (w) 920 x (d) 420 x (h) 1000
TCSDDC1790 4 shelves included (w) 920 x (d) 420 x (h) 1790
TCSDDC1950 4 shelves included (w) 920 x (d) 420 x (h) 1950

RB CH BK
Versi
Bookcases
• 18mm one piece MFC back panel
• 25mm top and bottom panels
• Black adjustable feet for levelling
• Floating shelves included
• Five different heights to choose from
• 18mm one piece MFC back panel
• 25mm top and bottom panels
• Lockable doors with silver handles
• Black adjustable feet for levelling
• Soft close hinges
• Five different heights to choose from
Code
CORE0730BKC 1 shelf included (w) 800 x (d) 400 x (h) 730
CORE0816BKC 1 shelf included (w) 800 x (d) 400 x (h) 816
CORE1204BKC 2 shelves included (w) 800 x (d) 400 x (h) 1204
CORE1592BKC 3 shelves included (w) 800 x (d) 400 x (h) 1592
CORE1980BKC 4 shelves included (w) 800 x (d) 400 x (h) 1980
Code
CORE0730CBD 1 shelf included (w) 800 x (d) 400 x (h) 730
CORE0816CBD 1 shelf included (w) 800 x (d) 400 x (h) 816
CORE1204CBD 2 shelves included (w) 800 x (d) 400 x (h) 1204
CORE1592CBD 3 shelves included (w) 800 x (d) 400 x (h) 1592
CORE1980CBD 4 shelves included (w) 800 x (d) 400 x (h) 1980
Code
CH0001 (d) 430 x (w) 490 x (h) 455-570 (w) 450 x (h) 480
CH0001 + AC0001FA Fixed Arms (d) 430 x (w) 490 x (h) 455-570 (w) 450 x (h) 480
CH0001 + AC0002AA Adjustable Arms (d) 430 x (w) 490 x (h) 455-570 (w) 450 x (h) 480